



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9386/2024 & CM APPL. 38535/2024**

SUDIPTA MANDAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Aditya Kumar Choudhary and
Mr. Sandeep Pandey, Advocates.

versus

HANSRAJ COLLEGE AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Monika Arora, Advocate for
Hansraj College.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

30.08.2024

List on 05.11.2024.

JYOTI SINGH, J

AUGUST 30, 2024

DU