



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9386/2024 & CM APPL. 38535/2024

SUDIPTA MANDAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Aditya Kumar Choudhary, Mr.
Sandeep Pandey and Mr. Aditya
Anand Singh, Advocates.

versus

HANSRAJ COLLEGE AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Monika Arora, Mr. Subhodeep
Saha and Mr. Prabhat Kumar,
Advocate for R/HRC.
Mr. Mohinder J S Rupal and
Mr. Hardik Rupal, Advocates for
University Of Delhi.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

03.03.2025

%

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 01.09.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

MARCH 3, 2025

'vc'